
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2001
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 33.59
2 3 PIANFETTI Marta 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.74
3 5 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.03
4 1 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.35
5 6 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 35.44
6 7 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.67
7 8 DOGLIANI Chiara 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 36.09
8 2 CHIUMINATTO Margherita 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.05

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:53

Serie 2
1 5 BELLUZZI Laura 2001 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.36
2 4 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.61
3 6 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.95
4 3 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 37.60
5 2 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.71
6 8 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.97
7 1 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.09
8 7 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 39.24

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:51

Serie 3
1 5 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.30
2 1 VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.45
3 6 VELTRONI BRUZZONE Erika 2001 ITA GS Aragno 37.73
4 4 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.61
5 7 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 39.62
6 3 DODI Valentina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 39.77
7 2 GIACCARDI Morgana 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 40.56
8 8 PILLOLO Alessia Aurelia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 40.59

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:50

Serie 4
1 7 ION TONIPICCOLO Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.06
2 3 PUTZOLU Alessia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 40.17
3 1 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 41.31
4 6 COLANTUONO Giorgia 2001 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 41.80
5 5 SAMARITANI Sara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 42.90
6 2 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 43.00
7 8 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:49

Serie 5
1 5 BROGGI Francesca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 44.49
2 6 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.83
3 4 MONTANERA Martina 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 50.06
4 3 BRIZIO Simona 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 50.43

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 15:48
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2001
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 33.59
2 PIANFETTI Marta 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 34.74
3 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.03
4 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.35
5 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 35.44
6 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.67
7 DOGLIANI Chiara 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 36.09
8 BELLUZZI Laura 2001 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 36.36
9 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.61

10 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.95
11 CHIUMINATTO Margherita 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.05
12 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.30
13 VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.45
14 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 37.60
15 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.71
16 VELTRONI BRUZZONE Erika 2001 ITA GS Aragno 37.73
17 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.61
18 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.97
19 ION TONIPICCOLO Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.06
20 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.09
21 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 39.24
22 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 39.62
23 DODI Valentina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 39.77
24 PUTZOLU Alessia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 40.17
25 GIACCARDI Morgana 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 40.56
26 PILLOLO Alessia Aurelia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 40.59
27 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 41.31
28 COLANTUONO Giorgia 2001 SUI A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 41.80
29 SAMARITANI Sara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 42.90
30 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 43.00
31 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 44.07
32 BROGGI Francesca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 44.49
33 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.83
34 MONTANERA Martina 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 50.06
35 BRIZIO Simona 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 50.43

NON CLASSIFICATI

GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto SQ
Falsa partenza
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